
TV 10 Olümpiastarti Saaremaa IV etapp
15.05.2012, Kuressaare linnastaadion

TN kaugushüpe
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 4.50
2. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 4.48
3. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 4.37
4. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 4.15
5. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 3.88
6. Katarina Keerd 16.05.2000 Muhu PK 3.73
7. Sofia Demi Li Valge 25.09.2000 SÜG 3.49
8. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 Orissaare G 3.34

TN pallivise
1. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 38.05
2. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 37.11
3. Gendra Allikmaa 02.01.2001 SÜG 34.35
4. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 33.59
5. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 32.46
6. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 31.94
7. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 Orissaare G 30.65
8. Katarina Keerd 16.05.2000 Muhu PK 27.80
9. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 13.62

TN 600m jooks
1. Kaili Nurk 08.05.2000 Leisi KK 1.50,6
2. Marilis Remmel 11.04.2001 SÜG 1.57,7
3. Carmen Electra Pirn 01.04.2001 SÜG 1.59,0
4. Sofia Demi Li Valge 25.09.2000 SÜG 2.01,0
5. Karmel Aeg 01.06.2000 KG 2.13,2
6. Hedili Nõu 26.03.2001 Tornimäe PK 2.19,6
7. Kärt Õunapuu 19.03.2000 Orissaare G 2.23,4
8. Kristina Kesküla 18.04.2001 Orissaare G 2.29,1
9. Katarina Keerd 16.05.2000 Muhu PK 2.31,9

10. Ann Kärner 29.05.2000 Orissaare G 2.32,7
11. Oona Koplimäe 30.04.2003 KG 2.33,6

TV kettaheide
1. Airike Kapp 05.01.1999 SÜG 28.08
2. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 23.23
3. Anne-Mai Alas 27.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 20.67
4. Katriin Kasela 22.12.1998 Orissaare G 18.91
5. Mari Põldoja 27.03.1999 Orissaare G 18.11
6. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 18.07
7. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 11.10.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 17.95
8. Karita Käsk 22.09.1999 SÜG 17.72
9. Kerli Kuusk 11.10.1998 Orissaare G 16.32

TV pallivise
1. Airike Kapp 05.01.1999 SÜG 49.48
2. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 11.10.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 44.55
3. Anne-Mai Alas 27.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 42.20
4. Melani Raamat 28.05.1999 KG 42.06
5. Viktoria Latkin 15.10.1999 Valjala PK 38.96
6. Karita Käsk 22.09.1999 SÜG 38.28
7. Melani Nõu 12.08.1998 Tornimäe PK 37.08
8. Mari Põldoja 27.03.1999 Orissaare G 35.89
9. Andrea Ärmus 16.11.1999 SÜG 32.97

10. Katriin Kasela 22.12.1998 Orissaare G 32.10
11. Kerli Kuusk 11.10.1998 Orissaare G 29.60
12. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 28.56
13. Helina Koppel 13.10.1998 SÜG 27.08



TV 600m jooks
1. Gerli-Claudia Kuldsaar 11.10.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 1.59,2
2. Karita Käsk 22.09.1999 SÜG 2.08,3
3. Anne-Mai Alas 27.05.1998 Kihelkonna Kool 2.08,7
4. Lauren Sirp 19.11.1999 Orissaare G 2.11,9
5. Keitlin Noot 14.08.1998 Orissaare G 2.13,6
6. Melani Nõu 12.08.1998 Tornimäe PK 2.22,5
7. Mari Põldoja 27.03.1999 Orissaare G 3.13,4

PN kettaheide
1. Garel Muul 05.04.2000 SÜG 25.94
2. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 21.64
3. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 21.54
4. Rasmus Saar 02.02.2000 SÜG 19.58
5. Essu Heintalu 09.08.2000 Leisi KK 19.54
6. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 15.60
7. Karl Rander 07.11.2001 Orissaare G 15.12

PN pallivise
1. Essu Heintalu 09.08.2000 Leisi KK 45.29
2. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 43.87
3. Sander Berens 18.08.2001 KG 43.65
4. Karl Rander 07.11.2001 Orissaare G 42.33
5. Märten Lehto 22.10.2000 KG 40.04
6. Markus Armus 11.06.2002 SÜG 39.38
7. Robin Malk 15.02.2004 Pihtla Algkool 21.84
8. Markus Truu 03.01.2003 KG 18.11
9. Gregor Kärm 14.01.2003 KG 14.68

PN 1000m jooks
1. Rasmus Saar 02.02.2000 SÜG 3.38,8
2. Siim-Sander Pärn 07.07.2001 Orissaare G 3.40,1
3. Karl Rander 07.11.2001 Orissaare G 4.00,2

PV kettaheide
1. Richard Keskküla 15.04.1998 KG 31.44
2. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 26.79
3. Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998 SÜG 26.71
4. Cris-Carlis Lepp 25.07.1998 Leisi PK 26.14
5. Karel Äär 22.11.1999 SÜG 25.36
6. Miikael Tuus 14.10.1998 SÜG 24.01
7. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 23.94
8. Cristo Prostang 28.12.1998 KG 21.61
9. Kristo Püüding 15.07.1999 SÜG 19.73

PV pallivise
1. Cris-Carlis Lepp 25.07.1998 Leisi PK 59.37
2. Johannes Treiel 04.10.1998 SÜG 52.53
3. Miikael Tuus 14.10.1998 SÜG 49.35
4. Karel Äär 22.11.1999 SÜG 48.12
5. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 46.57
6. Kristo Püüding 15.07.1999 SÜG 44.35
7. Cristo Prostang 28.12.1998 KG 42.44
8. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 39.26

PV 1000m
1. Genert Allikmaa 02.03.1998 SÜG 3.41,7
2. Hendrik Lillemets 29.05.1999 KG 3.43,2
3. Kristo Püüding 15.07.1999 SÜG 4.11,2


